
Pos 

HOBBYCROSS 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

DNF 

Num. 

678 
341 
783 
30 

312 
55 

439 

Nome 

ABELLI STEFANO DANIELE 
DOVIZIOSO ANTONIO 
CURRADO GIUSEPPE 
BIANCHI PIERGIORGIO 
COLLINELLI SPARTACO ULRICO 
BARBIERI VALERIO 
GENERALI GIUSEPPE 

Classe 

HOBBYCR
HOBBYCR
HOBBYCR
HOBBYCR
HOBBYCR
HOBBYCR
HOBBYCR

Cilindrata 

OVER 40 
OVER 40 
OVER 40 
OVER 40 
OVER 40 
OVER 40 
OVER 40 

i totali 

500 
420 
420 
360 
320 
300 

0 

R1.  

250 
200 
220 
180 
160 
150 

0 

R2.  

250 
220 
200 
180 
160 
150 

0 

Club 

FUTURO FUORISTRADA ASD 
MX TEN BOTA TEAM ASD 
A.S.D. MC GRUPPO SASSO MARCONI
BAZZANO ASD 
MX MOTORSPORT ASD 
FM RACING TEAM 
FUTURO FUORISTRADA ASD 
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Direttore di gara Valcavi Giovanni 
Giudice di gara Cavalli Alessandra 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
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Pos 

AMATORI 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 

Num. 

304 
69 

685 
253 
97 
20 

500 
73 

Nome 

AHMAD WILLIAM 
DEMALDE' ROBERTO 
BASILE LORENZO 
ROSSI ANDREA 
CANOVI EROS 
STACCHEZZINI FAUSTO 
BARLETTI ANDREA 
TORRI TIZIANO 

Classe 

AMATOR
AMATOR
AMATOR
AMATOR
AMATOR
AMATOR
AMATOR
AMATOR

Cilindrata 

OVER 40 
OVER 40 
OVER 40 
OVER 40 
OVER 40 
OVER 40 
OVER 40 
OVER 40 

i totali 

500 
440 
400 
360 
310 
310 
270 
140 

R1.  

250 
220 
200 
180 
150 
160 
130 
140 

R2.  

250 
220 
200 
180 
160 
150 
140 

0 

Club 

MOTO CLUB RAVENNA ASD 
CM TEAM ASD 
ASD BLUE MAZA 
M.D.R. RACING TEAM ASD 
ASD BLUE MAZA 
ASD BLUE MAZA 
M.C. RIVAROLESE SSD A R.L. 
BIG JUMP TEAM ASD 
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Pos 

ESPERTI 
1 
2 

Num. 

229 
329 

Nome 

GHIRETTI FAUSTO 
GHIRARDINI LUCA 

Classe 

ESPERTI 
ESPERTI 

Cilindrata 

OVER 40 
OVER 40 

i totali 

500 
440 

R1.  

250 
220 

R2.  

250 
220 

Club 

BAZZANO ASD 
MOTO CLUB PIGARELLA ASD 
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Pos 

AGONISTI 
1 
2 
3 
4 

Num. 

77 
267 

5 
971 

Nome 

FIORENTINI MIRKO 
MAZZOCCHI DEVIS 
PETRINI ALEX 
CIPRIANI ALESSIO 

Classe 

AGONIST
AGONIST
AGONIST
AGONIST

Cilindrata 

OVER 40 
OVER 40 
OVER 40 
OVER 40 

i totali 

470 
470 
400 
360 

R1.  

220 
250 
200 
180 

R2.  

250 
220 
200 
180 

Club 

CERETA RACING TEAM ASD 
43020 MX RACING TEAM A.S.D. 
MX TEN BOTA TEAM ASD 
BIG JUMP TEAM ASD 
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